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Meet Entry Fees

April Spring Long Course Invitational 2023  2023-04-28

$22.50 Relay -  $25.00Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName

3 $67.50 0 $67.50Emma Azar Navazesh

4 $90.00 0 $90.00Mark Berezenskyi

6 $135.00 0 $135.00Mehmet Deniz Capraz

8 $180.00 0 $180.00Noah Chang

3 $67.50 0 $67.50Emil Cierpich

7 $157.50 0 $157.50Joshua Cierpich

3 $67.50 0 $67.50Cai Tong Liu

6 $135.00 0 $135.00Aly Mohamed

7 $157.50 0 $157.50Filip Radjenovic

7 $157.50 0 $157.50Nicholas Radjenovic

7 $157.50 0 $157.50Karina Viktor

3 $67.50 0 $67.50Alexei Vorona

3 $67.50 0 $67.50Daria Vorona
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Team Totals

67 $1,507.50Individual Entries:

Relay Entries: 0

Swimmer Surcharge:  13 $0.00

Total:

Team Surcharge:

Facility Surcharge:

$0.00

$0.00

$1,507.50

$0.00


